Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
MR-E-20A-KH003
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number mr-e-20a-kh003
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 200 - 230 V
Component Specifications kh003
Relay Specifications 20 A
Current 1.5 - 2.4 A
Power 200 W
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 230
Signal Level 230 V
Description
MR-E-20A-KH003 | Brand / Manufacturer: MITSUBISHI